Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time

On Dated: 18/09/2021

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526

527

Emp Name
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Amarijit Kaur
Amarjot Kaur
Amritpal Kaur
Anmol

Baljeet Kaur
Daljeet Kaur
Davinderijit Kaur
Gagandeep Kaur
Gagandeep Kaur
Gagandeep Kaur
Gurjobanpreet Kaur
Gurpinder Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gursharan Kaur
Harman Kaur
Harmanjit Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Harpreet Kaur

Hira Singh

In/Out

08:52
15:20
08:56
15:12
08:50
15:14
08:54
15:11
08:55
15:13
08:50
15:14

08:55
15:14
08:54
15:10
08:57
15:09
08:53
15:11
08:50
15:14
08:55
15:15
08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14
08:50
15:22
08:48
15:19

Emp
Code

568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593

594

Emp Name
Pawandeep Kaur
Pooja

Prabhjot Kaur
Pratima Nayyar
Priya Bhagat
Pumima
Rajbinder Kaur
Rajwinder Kaur
Ramanpreet Kaur
Ramanpreet Kaur
Ravneet Kaur
Riya Arora

Riya Nayyar
Rupinder Kaur
Samandeep
Shaina

Sharnjit Kaur
Simranjeet Kaur
Simranjeet Kaur
Simranijit Singh
Sofia

Sonam

Sonia Kumari
Sukhijit Kaur
Sukhmanpreet Kaur
Sukhpreet Kaur

Suman Preet Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:18
08:48
15:13
08:50
15:10
08:53
15:18
08:46
15:14
08:50
15:10
08:57
15:15
08:45
15:12
08:55
15:09
08:35
15:11
08:44
15:24
08:55
15:16
08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14
08:45
15:14

08:40
15:20

Emp
Code

636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661

662

Emp Name
Sumiti Aggarwal
Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranijit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Varneet Kaur
Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur

Rajwant Kaur

In/Out

08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14

08:45
15:18
08:35
15:09
08:55
15:18
08:33
15:25
08:25
15:18

08:56
15:16
08:51
15:14
08:54
15:11
08:51
15:14
08:55
15:12
08:35
15:18
08:40
15:10
08:55
15:15



528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

Jasmeet Kaur

Jaswinder Kaur
Kajal

Kanisha
Karamiit Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kimnjeet Kaur
Komaldeep Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Ladpreet Kaur
Lakhbir Kaur
Lakhnam Singh
Lakhwinder Kaur
Maera Munawar
Mandeep Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Maniz Sharma

Manpreet Kaur

08:50
15:12

08:54
15:20
08:50
15:15
08:55
15:11
08:45
15:12
08:36
15:14
08:48
15:22
08:48
15:14
08:52
15:12
08:54
15:10
08:50
15:18
08:52
15:11
08:55
15:15
08:56
15:13
08:57
15:08
08:53
15:10
08:54
15:05
08:57
15:09
08:55
15:12
08:45
15:11
08:54
15:08
08:53
15:10

595

596

597

598

599

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

Sumandeep Kaur

Tarunjeet Kaur
Zubia Zareen
Pawandeep Sharma
Simran Jeet Kaur
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur
Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Maniit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma
Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur
Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur

08:55
15:15

08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14
08:52
15:20
08:56
15:12
08:50
15:14
08:54
15:11
08:55
15:13
08:50
15:14

08:55
15:14
08:54
15:10

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

Sadiya Hameed

Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Rajpreet Kaur
Harsirat Kaur
Komal
Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani

Sandeep Kaur

08:56
15:19
08:54
15:10
08:55
15:17

8:57
15:21
8:40
15:10
8:36
15:14
8:38
15:18
8:44
15:20
8:45
15:17
8:38
15:20

08:40
15:24
08:56
15:18
08:55
15:22
08:58
15:11
08:51
15:15
08:56
15:12
08:44
15:10
08:52
15:22
08:55
15:16
08:48
15:22



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 18/09/2021

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566

567

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Megha

Merry

Mohanpreet Singh

Naila Manahil
Navdeep Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Navjot Singh
Navneet Kaur
Navneet Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Nirmal Kaur

Nitika Arora

In/Out

08:55
15:12
08:54
15:18
08:54
15:14
08:58
15:16
08:58
15:19
08:53
15:20
08:45
15:18
08:40
15:10
08:43
15:14
08:46
15:16
08:40
15:18
08:55
15:14
08:56
15:11
08:57
15:09
08:55
15:10
08:58
15:14
08:57
15:10

Emp
Code

619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634

635

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi
Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur
Sukhdeep Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika
Diksha
Ravneet Kaur

Gurpreet Singh

In/Out

08:55
15:25
08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14
08:50
15:18

08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14

Emp
Code

686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695

696

Emp Name

Karmbir Kaur

Mona
Munawar

Ravinder Kaur

Satinderijit
Kaur
Sukhmanpreet
Kaur

Manveer Kaur
Shilpa
Jagbir Kaur

Manisha

Amanpreet
Kaur
Sharanpreet
Kaur

In/Out

08:48
15:20
08:50
15:12
08:55
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:57
15:08
08:56
15:26
08:40
15:22
08:57
15:22
08:48
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:50
15:10



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 20/09/2021

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526

527

Emp Name
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Amarijit Kaur
Amarjot Kaur
Amritpal Kaur
Anmol

Baljeet Kaur
Daljeet Kaur
Davinderijit Kaur
Gagandeep Kaur
Gagandeep Kaur

Gagandeep Kaur

Gurjobanpreet
Kaur

Gurpinder Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gursharan Kaur
Harman Kaur
Harmanjit Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Harpreet Kaur

Hira Singh

In/Out

08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14
08:55
15:15
08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14
08:50
15:22
08:48
15:19

Emp
Code

568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593

594

Emp Name
Pawandeep Kaur
Pooja

Prabhjot Kaur
Pratima Nayyar
Priya Bhagat
Pumima
Rajbinder Kaur
Rajwinder Kaur
Ramanpreet Kaur
Ramanpreet Kaur
Ravneet Kaur
Riya Arora

Riya Nayyar
Rupinder Kaur
Samandeep
Shaina

Sharnjit Kaur
Simranjeet Kaur
Simranjeet Kaur
Simranijit Singh
Sofia

Sonam

Sonia Kumari

Sukhijit Kaur

Sukhmanpreet Kaur

Sukhpreet Kaur

Suman Preet Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:18
08:48
15:13
08:50
15:10
08:53
15:18
08:46
15:14
08:50
15:10

08:45
15:12
08:55
15:09
08:35
15:11
08:56
15:19
08:54
15:10
08:55
15:17
08:45
15:10
8:57

15:21
8:40

15:10
8:36

15:14
8:38

15:18
8:44

15:20
8:45

15:17
8:38

15:20
08:56
15:19
08:54
15:10
08:55
15:17
08:45
15:14

08:40
15:20

Emp
Code

636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661

662

Emp Name
Sumiti Aggarwal
Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranijit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Varneet Kaur
Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur

Rajwant Kaur

In/Out

08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14
08:55
15:15
08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:55
15:22
08:58
15:18
08:50
15:14
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:35
15:09
08:55
15:18
08:33
15:25
08:25
15:18
08:32
15:25
08:56
15:16
08:51
15:14
08:54
15:11
08:51
15:14
08:55
15:12
08:35
15:18
08:40
15:10
08:55
15:15



528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

Jasmeet Kaur

Jaswinder Kaur
Kajal

Kanisha
Karamiit Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kimnjeet Kaur
Komaldeep Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Ladpreet Kaur
Lakhbir Kaur
Lakhnam Singh
Lakhwinder Kaur
Maera Munawar
Mandeep Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Maniz Sharma

Manpreet Kaur

08:45
15:18

08:56
15:19
08:54
15:10
08:55
15:17
8:44

15:20
8:57

15:21
8:40

15:10
8:36

15:14
8:38

15:18
8:44

15:20
8:45

15:17
8:38

15:20
8:44

15:20
08:40
15:24
08:56
15:18
08:55
15:22
08:53
15:10
08:54
15:05
08:57
15:09
08:55
15:12
08:45
15:11
08:54
15:08
08:53
15:10

595

596

597

598

599

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

Sumandeep Kaur

Tarunjeet Kaur
Zubia Zareen
Pawandeep Sharma
Simran Jeet Kaur
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur
Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Maniit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma
Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur
Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur

08:55
15:15

08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14
08:52
15:20
08:56
15:12
08:50
15:14
08:54
15:11
08:55
15:13
08:50
15:14
08:55
15:22

08:54
15:10
08:54
15:05

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

Sadiya Hameed

Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Rajpreet Kaur
Harsirat Kaur
Komal
Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani

Sandeep Kaur

8:40
15:10

08:56
15:19
08:54
15:10
08:55
15:17

8:57

15:21
8:40

15:10
8:36

15:14
8:38

15:18
8:44

15:20
8:45

15:17
8:38

15:20
08:54
15:05
08:40
15:24
08:56
15:18
08:55
15:22
08:58
15:11
08:51
15:15
08:56
15:12
08:44
15:10
08:52
15:22
08:55
15:16
08:48
15:22



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 20/09/2021

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566

567

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Megha

Merry

Mohanpreet Singh

Naila Manahil
Navdeep Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Navjot Singh
Navneet Kaur
Navneet Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Nirmal Kaur

Nitika Arora

In/Out

08:48
15:20
08:50
15:12
08:55
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:57
15:08
08:56
15:26
08:40
15:22
08:57
15:22
08:48
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:18
08:55
15:14
08:56
15:11
08:57
15:09
08:55
15:10
08:58
15:14
08:57
15:10

Emp
Code

619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634

635

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi
Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur
Sukhdeep Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika
Diksha
Ravneet Kaur

Gurpreet Singh

In/Out

08:44
15:25
08:56
15:14
08:54
15:10
08:50
15:09
08:52
15:10
08:54
15:19
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14
08:55
15:15

Emp
Code

686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695

696

Emp Name

Karmbir Kaur

Mona
Munawar

Ravinder Kaur

Satinderijit
Kaur
Sukhmanpreet
Kaur

Manveer Kaur
Shilpa
Jagbir Kaur

Manisha

Amanpreet
Kaur
Sharanpreet
Kaur

In/Out

08:40
15:18
08:55
15:14
08:56
15:11
08:57
15:09
08:55
15:10
08:58
15:14
08:57
15:10
08:40
15:18
08:46
15:20
08:45
15:20
08:55
15:14



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 21/09/2021

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526

527

Emp Name
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Amarijit Kaur
Amarjot Kaur
Amritpal Kaur
Anmol

Baljeet Kaur
Daljeet Kaur
Davinderijit Kaur
Gagandeep Kaur
Gagandeep Kaur

Gagandeep Kaur

Gurjobanpreet
Kaur

Gurpinder Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gursharan Kaur
Harman Kaur
Harmanjit Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Harpreet Kaur

Hira Singh

In/Out

08:58
15:15
08:56
15:09
08:55
15:05
08:54
15:16
08:52
15:16
08:57
15:11
08:54
15:22
08:57
15:13

08:55
15:20
08:52
15:15
08:4

15:14

08:45
15:18
08:35
15:09
08:55
15:18
08:33
15:25
08:25
15:18
08:32
15:25
08:56
15:16
08:51
15:14
08:54
15:11
08:51
15:14
08:55
15:12
08:35
15:18
08:40
15:10
08:55
15:15

Emp
Code

568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593

594

Emp Name
Pawandeep Kaur
Pooja

Prabhjot Kaur
Pratima Nayyar
Priya Bhagat
Pumima
Rajbinder Kaur
Rajwinder Kaur
Ramanpreet Kaur
Ramanpreet Kaur
Ravneet Kaur
Riya Arora

Riya Nayyar
Rupinder Kaur
Samandeep
Shaina

Sharnjit Kaur
Simranjeet Kaur
Simranjeet Kaur
Simranijit Singh
Sofia

Sonam

Sonia Kumari

Sukhijit Kaur

Sukhmanpreet Kaur

Sukhpreet Kaur

Suman Preet Kaur

In/Out

08:48
15:15
08:40
15:11
08:55
15:16
08:57
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14

08:45
15:18
08:35
15:09
08:55
15:18
08:33
15:25
08:56
15:19
08:54
15:10
08:55
15:17
08:45
15:14

08:40
15:20

Emp
Code

636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661

662

Emp Name
Sumiti Aggarwal
Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranijit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Varneet Kaur
Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur

Rajwant Kaur

In/Out

08:58
15:15
08:56
15:09
08:55
15:05
08:54
15:16
08:52
15:16

08:54
15:22
08:57
15:13
08:54
15:10
08:55
15:20
08:52
15:15
08:4

15:14
08:55
15:15
08:45
15:18
08:35
15:09
08:55
15:18
08:33
15:25
08:25
15:18
08:32
15:25
08:56
15:16
08:51
15:14
08:54
15:11
08:51
15:14
08:55
15:12
08:35
15:18
08:40
15:10
08:55
15:15



528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

Jasmeet Kaur

Jaswinder Kaur
Kajal

Kanisha
Karamiit Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kimnjeet Kaur
Komaldeep Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Ladpreet Kaur
Lakhbir Kaur
Lakhnam Singh
Lakhwinder Kaur
Maera Munawar
Mandeep Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Maniz Sharma

Manpreet Kaur

08:45
15:18

08:56
15:19
08:54
15:10
08:55
15:17
8:44

15:20
8:57

15:21
8:40

15:10
8:36

15:14
8:38

15:18
8:44

15:20
8:45

15:17
8:38

15:20
8:44

15:20
08:40
15:24
08:56
15:18
08:55
15:22
08:53
15:10
08:54
15:05
08:57
15:09
08:55
15:12
08:45
15:11
08:54
15:08
08:53
15:10

595

596

597

598

599

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

Sumandeep Kaur

Tarunjeet Kaur
Zubia Zareen
Pawandeep Sharma
Simran Jeet Kaur
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur
Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Maniit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma
Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur
Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur

08:55
15:15

08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14
08:52
15:20
08:56
15:12
08:50
15:14
08:54
15:11
08:55
15:13
08:50
15:14
08:55
15:22

08:54
15:10
08:54
15:05

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

Sadiya Hameed

Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Rajpreet Kaur
Harsirat Kaur
Komal
Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani

Sandeep Kaur

8:40
15:10

08:56
15:19
08:54
15:10
08:55
15:17

8:57

15:21
8:40

15:10
8:36

15:14
8:38

15:18
8:44

15:20
8:45

15:17
8:38

15:20
08:54
15:05
08:40
15:24
08:56
15:18
08:55
15:22
08:58
15:11
08:51
15:15
08:56
15:12
08:44
15:10
08:52
15:22
08:55
15:16
08:48
15:22



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 21/09/2021

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566

567

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Megha

Merry

Mohanpreet Singh

Naila Manahil
Navdeep Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Navjot Singh
Navneet Kaur
Navneet Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Nirmal Kaur

Nitika Arora

In/Out

08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14

08:45
15:18
08:35
15:09
08:55
15:18
08:33
15:25

Emp
Code

619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634

635

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi
Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur
Sukhdeep Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika
Diksha
Ravneet Kaur

Gurpreet Singh

In/Out

08:45
15:18
08:56
15:19
08:54
15:10
08:55
15:17
8:44

15:20
8:57

15:21
8:40

15:10
8:36

15:14
8:38

15:18
8:44

15:20
8:45

15:17
8:38

15:20
8:44

15:20
08:40
15:24
08:56
15:18
08:55
15:22
08:53
15:10

Emp
Code

686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695

696

Emp Name

Karmbir Kaur

Mona
Munawar

Ravinder Kaur

Satinderijit
Kaur
Sukhmanpreet
Kaur

Manveer Kaur
Shilpa
Jagbir Kaur

Manisha

Amanpreet
Kaur
Sharanpreet
Kaur

In/Out

08:48
15:15
08:40
15:11
08:55
15:16
08:57
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 22/09/2021

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526

527

Emp Name
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Amarijit Kaur
Amarjot Kaur
Amritpal Kaur
Anmol

Baljeet Kaur
Daljeet Kaur
Davinderijit Kaur
Gagandeep Kaur
Gagandeep Kaur

Gagandeep Kaur

Gurjobanpreet
Kaur

Gurpinder Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gursharan Kaur
Harman Kaur
Harmanjit Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Harpreet Kaur

Hira Singh

In/Out

08:55
15:10
08:50
15:08
08:52
15:10
08:58
15:14
08:57
15:16
08:54
15:14
08:53
15:21
08:57
15:13
08:55
15:10
08:54
15:24
08:51
15:16
08:45
15:15
08:57
15:20
08:45
15:18
08:35
15:09
8:57

15:21
8:40

15:10
8:36

15:14
8:38

15:18
8:44

15:20
8:45

15:17
8:38

15:20
08:54
15:05
08:40
15:24
08:56
15:18
08:55
15:22
08:58
15:11

Emp
Code

568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593

594

Emp Name
Pawandeep Kaur
Pooja

Prabhjot Kaur
Pratima Nayyar
Priya Bhagat
Pumima
Rajbinder Kaur
Rajwinder Kaur
Ramanpreet Kaur
Ramanpreet Kaur
Ravneet Kaur
Riya Arora

Riya Nayyar
Rupinder Kaur
Samandeep
Shaina

Sharnjit Kaur
Simranjeet Kaur
Simranjeet Kaur
Simranijit Singh
Sofia

Sonam

Sonia Kumari

Sukhijit Kaur

Sukhmanpreet Kaur

Sukhpreet Kaur

Suman Preet Kaur

In/Out

08:48
15:15
08:40
15:11
08:55
15:16
08:57
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14
8:55

15:16
08:45
15:18
08:35
15:09
08:55
15:18
08:33
15:25
08:56
15:19
08:54
15:10
08:55
15:17
08:45
15:14
08:50
15:20
08:40
15:20

Emp
Code

636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661

662

Emp Name
Sumiti Aggarwal
Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranijit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Varneet Kaur
Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur

Rajwant Kaur

In/Out

08:57
15:21
08:40
15:10
08:36
15:14
08:38
15:18
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:17
08:38
15:20
08:44
15:20
08:40
15:24
08:56
15:18
08:55
15:22
08:53
15:10
08:54
15:05
08:57
15:09
08:55
15:12
08:45
15:11
08:54
15:08
08:53
15:10
08:57
15:21
08:40
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:54
15:11
08:51
15:14
08:55
15:12
08:35
15:18
08:40
15:10
08:55
15:15



528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

Jasmeet Kaur

Jaswinder Kaur
Kajal

Kanisha
Karamiit Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Kimnjeet Kaur
Komaldeep Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Ladpreet Kaur
Lakhbir Kaur
Lakhnam Singh
Lakhwinder Kaur
Maera Munawar
Mandeep Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Maniz Sharma

Manpreet Kaur

08:51
15:15

08:56
15:12
08:57
15:21
08:40
15:10
08:36
15:14
08:57
15:21
08:40
15:10
08:36
15:14
08:38
15:18
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:17
8:38

15:20
8:44

15:20
08:40
15:24
08:56
15:18
08:55
15:22
08:53
15:10
08:54
15:05
08:57
15:09
08:55
15:12
08:45
15:11
08:54
15:08
08:53
15:10

595

596

597

598

599

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

Sumandeep Kaur

Tarunjeet Kaur
Zubia Zareen
Pawandeep Sharma
Simran Jeet Kaur
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur
Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Maniit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma
Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur
Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur

08:55
15:15

08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:51
15:14
08:52
15:10
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:11
08:52
15:14
08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14
08:52
15:20
08:56
15:12
08:50
15:14
08:54
15:11
08:55
15:13
08:50
15:14
08:55
15:22

08:54
15:10
08:54
15:05

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

Sadiya Hameed

Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Rajpreet Kaur
Harsirat Kaur
Komal
Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani

Sandeep Kaur

08:40
15:10

08:56
15:19
08:54
15:10
08:55
15:17
08:55
15:20
08:57
15:21
08:40
15:10
08:36
15:14
08:38
15:18
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:17
08:38
15:20
08:54
15:05
08:40
15:24
08:56
15:18
08:55
15:22
08:58
15:11
08:51
15:15
08:56
15:12
08:44
15:10
08:52
15:22
08:55
15:16
08:48
15:22



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 22/09/2021

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566

567

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Megha

Merry

Mohanpreet Singh

Naila Manahil
Navdeep Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Navjot Singh
Navneet Kaur
Navneet Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Nirmal Kaur

Nitika Arora

In/Out

08:45
15:18
08:48
15:13
08:50
15:10
08:53
15:18
08:46
15:14
08:50
15:10
08:57
15:15
08:45
15:12
08:55
15:09
08:35
15:11
08:44
15:24
08:55
15:16
08:52
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:50
15:09
08:53
15:10
08:33
15:25

Emp
Code

619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634

635

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi
Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur
Sukhdeep Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika
Diksha
Ravneet Kaur

Gurpreet Singh

In/Out

08:55
15:10
08:50
15:08
08:52
15:10
08:58
15:14
08:57
15:16
08:54
15:14
08:53
15:21
08:57
15:13
08:55
15:10
08:54
15:24
08:51
15:16
08:45
15:15
08:57
15:20
08:45
15:18
08:35
15:09
8:57

15:21
8:40

15:10

Emp
Code

686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695

696

Emp Name

Karmbir Kaur

Mona
Munawar

Ravinder Kaur

Satinderijit
Kaur
Sukhmanpreet
Kaur

Manveer Kaur
Shilpa
Jagbir Kaur

Manisha

Amanpreet
Kaur
Sharanpreet
Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:18
08:52
15:18
08:48
15:14
8:55

15:16
08:45
15:18
08:35
15:09
08:55
15:18
08:33
15:25
08:56
15:19
08:54
15:10
08:55
15:17



